Upper Beeding Parish Council
Expenditure Totalling £500 or more
1st April 2021 to 31st July 2021

Date Name

23/04/2021 Sussex Clubs for Young People
07/05/2021 SLCC

18/06/2021 Ferring Nurseries

21/06/2021 Microsoft

06/07/2021 Grasstex

06/07/2021 Saltings Field Cons'n Group

Description

Youth Club

Staff Training

Floral Displays

Office 365 subscription
Grass Cutting

Grant Award

Amount
3744.04
500.00
1766.63
1146.24
3039.00
750.00



