Upper Beeding Parish Council Expenditure Totalling £500 or more 1st April 2021 to 31st July 2021

Date	Name	Description	Amount
23/04/2021	Sussex Clubs for Young People	Youth Club	3744.04
07/05/2021	SLCC	Staff Training	500.00
18/06/2021	Ferring Nurseries	Floral Displays	1766.63
21/06/2021	Microsoft	Office 365 subscription	1146.24
06/07/2021	Grasstex	Grass Cutting	3039.00
06/07/2021	Saltings Field Cons'n Group	Grant Award	750.00